Cryaenveckue copeBHoBanusi B pamkax Cankr-IletepSyprekoii cTyieHUecKoli ClIOPTHBHOI JIHTH 10 May3piu(THHTY
CocraB y4acTHHKOB 110 cocTostuio Ha 09.03.23

Kunaccnueckuit tuBu3non

47 52 57 63 69 72 76 84 +84 Wroro
e ) 10 16 8 - 13 - 10 3 69
59 66 74 83 93 105 120 +120 HUroro
I V) 17 37 33 24 12 10 7 152
Bceero: 221
Cnoptcmenos 221 pernoHoB 2 koMaHz 29 ropomos 2 Bcero crapros: 221
MC: 3 KMC: 16 1:17 2:7 3:6 o/p: 172
Knacenuecknii AuBu3HoH
JKEHIIUHbI

Heuaesa Mapuna 2003 1 TopHblit yHUBEpCHTET Canxr-Ilerepoypr 47 225,0 JIssos C.B.
Jonrux /lnana 2001 - BI'TY "Boenmex" Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 210,0 Hpaues A.A.
Bypmucrposa Anekcanapa 2004 2 JIDTN Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 180,0 Benauk A.O.
CenuxanoBa Anacracust 2003 2 I'VAII Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 175,0 Bunorpanos U.T'.
Tlerposa [lnana 2004 KMC CIIorAY Canxr-Ilerepoypr 47 170,0 Cunopos P.O.
Epmonaesa Anacracus 2004 - HUTMO Canxr-Ilerepoypr 47  165,0 ba3zanos 1.H.
3anopoxckas Kapuna 2005 - CII6I'YIITu{ Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 - - Kyxos ILE.,ITopoxos M.A.
Enruna Codbst 2004 - CIIeITY Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 - - Karaes U.B.
Penuna FOmus 2004 - JIDTN Cankr-Ilerepoypr 47 - - Coxkoinos E.C.,Benauk A.O.
Basunosa Mapus 2004 KMC  CII6 YITIC MUC Poccun  Cankr-Ilerepbypr 52 275,0 Tonacosa A.A.
BoiiToBnu Yibsna 2001 - JITY nm. C.M.Kuposa Canxr-Ilerepoypr 52 250,0 Muxaitnosa O.10.,ViBaueB A.A.
Kypxo Banepus 2002 1 BI'TY "Boenmex" Cankr-Tlerepoypr 52 210,0 Hpaues A.A.
AGymex FOmus 2000 1 BI'TY "Boenmex" Cankr-Tlerepoypr 52 190,0 HBaueB A.A.,Pazuuusn C.A.
Kyspmunkas Mapus 2002 - JITY nm. C.M.Kuposa Cankr-Tlerepoypr 52 160,0 Hpaues A.A.
Banosa Kcennst 2003 - I'VAIT Canxr-IlerepOypr 52 1325 Bunorpanos U.I'.
TrorrokoBa Banepus 2001 3 CII6I'YTA Cankr-Ilerepoypr 52 90,0 Jlementses K.H.
Byuryesa DnbBupa 2002 - CII6IY Cankr-Ilerepoypr 52 - - Pynuesa A.C.
JloceBa Kpucruna 2004 - PITMY Canxr-IlerepOypr 52 -- CaMOoCTOSTEIbHO
Mopo3zoBa Anacracus 2002 - CIeI'YIITu/l Cankr-Ilerepoypr 52 -- XKykos ILE.,ITopoxoB M.A.
T'ak Beponnka 2001 - CIiery Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 260,0 Kuproxuna C.M.
Auiekcanipoa Mapus 2003 1 CII6GI'AY Cankr-Ilerepbypr 57 250,0 Cuopos P.3.
ToBkaueBa Bukropust 2001 1 I'VAIT Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 2400 Bunorpanos U.I'.
Yepuskosa Anekcanapa 2004 - JIOTU Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 2225 Opén B.A.,Opén /1.B.
Cemeren Banepust 2001 - BI'TY "Boenmex" Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 210,0 BaueB A.A.
domuna Enuzasera 2001 - JIDTU Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 210,0 Benauk A.O.
KonTenosa Anna 2000 3 TopHblii yHUBEpcHTET Cankr-Tlerepoypr 57 195,0 JIssoB C.B.
AcKaHHO AJUTHCOH 2001 - UTMO Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 1850 bazanos W.H.
T'nappimesa KOmus 2003 - UTMO Cankr-Ilerepbypr 57  185,0 Baszanos 1.H.

*  Tlomoraesa Exarepuna 2003 3 HI'Y um. Jlecragra Cankr-TletepOypr 57 1725 Jansckmii J1. 1.
TpuGbubHoBa Exarepuna 2001 1 TopHblii yHUBEpCHTET Canxkr-Ilerepbypr 57 - - JIssoB C.B.
Momnnkosa Enena 2004 - CIIeI'YIITu /] Cankr-IlerepOypr 57 - - SIkosnes O.H.,ITopoxos M.A.
EsnaxoBa Buxropus 2002 - CIIoIrMTyY Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 - - CaMOoCTOATENbHO
BauubikoBa Ennsasera 2003 - CIIoITY Cankr-TlerepOypr 57 - - Karaes U.B.

*  PynueBa AHHa 2001 - HI'Y um. Jlecrapra Canxr-IlerepOypr 57 - - Pynnes C.JI.
Ennceesa [Tonmna 2001 - CIHOr'YITull Cankr-Tlerepoypr 57 - - XKyxkos ILE.,ITopoxoB M.A.
Kuproxuna Codbst 1999 MC Crery Cankr-Tlerepoypr 63 400,0 306au I''T.
Mapkosa Bukropust 2001 - JIDTH Cankr-TlerepOypr 63 255,0 Benank A.O.,Opén JI.B.
JKennxosa Enmzasera 2004 KMC TVYAIl Canxr-IlerepOypr 63  240,0 Bunorpanos U.I'.
Tom3sakoBa AHacracus 2002 - CIIoITY Cankr-TlerepOypr 63 240,0 Jlexapes P.A.
Bononosa IMommna 2001 - JITY um. C.M.Kuposa Cankr-Tlerepoypr 63 165,0 HBaues A.A.
Kunsiesa Mapust 2000 - CII6oIAY Cankr-TlerepOypr 63 160,0 Cuopos P.3.
CoxonoBa TaTbsiHa 2002 - CIHOr'YITull Cankr-Tlerepoypr 63 - - TTopoxos M.A.,)Kykos ILE.
Cuanesa Bukropus 2005 - CIIoITY Cankr-TlerepOypr 63 - - Karaes 1.B.
T'amman Haranus 2000 - BI'TY "Boenmex" Canxr-IlerepOypr 72 270,0 UBaueB A.A.
Paiinan Exarepuna 1998 KMC  TopHBlii yHUBEpCHTET Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 2525 JIssoB C.B.

*  JlomuuHa Spocnasa 2000 - HI'Y um. Jlecrara Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 2475 Muxaitnosa O.1O.
Wnbmenckas Jlapbs 2002 - UTMO Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 230,0 ba3zanos 1.H.
Janunosa Tancus 2004 - JIDTU Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 2125 Opén B.A.,Opéxn 1.B.
®daneeBa Beponnka 2001 - JITY um. C.M.Knuposa Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 210,0 HBaues A.A.
Kononxuna Jlapss 2002 - I'YAII Cankr-Tlerepbypr 72 205,0 Bunorpanos U.T'.
Yepuurosckas YibsiHa 2000 - UTMO Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 200,0 ba3zanos 1.H.
[lapbiriHa AHacracus 2003 - CIIorAY Cankr-Tlerepoypr 72 180,0 Cuznopos P.D.
Jlenncona Enuzasera 2003 - CII6GI'YTA Caukr-Tlerepbypr 72 - - JlementseB K.H.
I'puropsin Maprapura 2002 - CII6I'YIITu{ Cankr-TlerepOypr 72 - - Kyxos ILE.,ITopoxos M.A.
Baxpomeesa Omms 2001 1 Topublii yansepcuter Caukr-Tlerepbypr 72 - - JIsos C.B.
Hexua [Jlapbs 2000 MC C3I'MYV num. Meunnkoa  Caukr-Tlerepbypr 72 - - CamocTosTensHO
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83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

507,5

Bennuk A.O.

Jlekapes P.A.

Tonacosa A.A.
Bapymmn A.B.

Bennuk A.O.
Myp3zaxanos H.A.
CaMOCTOSTEIBEHO
Bunorpanos U.I'.
bappikun E.A.

Kamzaes C.H.

benoyc T.B.,Manos B.B.
CaMOCTOSTEIBHO
benoyc T.B.,Manos B.B.
benoyc T.B.,Manos B.B.
Mymunos B.1.
Tomnsxos 10.B.

Ilymnukos I1.B.,Makapos C.A.

Myp3saxanos H.A.
Mypsarunsaus P.P.
Kones 1.B.
Kuproxuna C.M.
Jementnes K.H.
Tamm6os A.X.
Tamm6os A.X.

XKyxos ILE.,ITopoxos M.A.

CamocTosTensHO
Kuproxuna C.M.
CamocTosTensHO
I'pagunaps E.H.
I'pagunaps E.H.

ITopoxoB M.A.,)Kykos ILE.

Hexua JI.A.
Bacuimckos 1.1O.

Bapymmn A.B.
HBaueB A.A.
Opén 1.B.
bazanos 1.H.
bazanos 1.H.
HBaueB A.A.
JementreB K.H.
Cunopos P.O.
JementreB K.H.
JementreB K.H.

Kyxos ILE. ,ITopoxoB M.A.

Kanzaes A.H.
CaMOCTOSTENTEHO
Bunorpanos U.T.
CaMOCTOSTETEHO
Benoyc T.B.,Manos B.B.
Maxapos C.A.
Tomacosa A.A.
CaMOCTOSTENEHO
JIsBoB C.B.
JIsBoB C.B.
Bacumckos W.1O.
Bacumckos W.1O.
Bacumnckos W.1O.

Bacumckos M.1O.
Jlexapes P.A.
HBaueB A.A.
Tomacosa A.A.
Bbazanos W.H.
Mypazaxanos H.A.
CaMOCTOSITENEHO
Komnes 1.B.
JementreB K.H.
Kuproxuna C.M.

Kyxos ILE. ,ITopoxoB M.A.

Hexuna JI.A.



Jlexapes Pycnan
Edumenko Jlemun
Ko3seipes Jlanun
Ilerpos lanuun
Boponos Huxura
Bepmunun Braaucnas
IlonoBunkun JImutpuit
Viaesanos Marseit
Jopomneiiko Unbs
Cynapuxos ITasen

Ianamapuyx Makcum
Cyxonoc Hukura
UrnatseB Kupumnn
YepHHUKOB AJIEKCaHAD
Banuros I'ne6
Kynpsimos Jlenuc
Bpennukos dénop

1997
2001
2000
2003
2002
2001
2004
2002
2003
2002

2002
2002
1999
2000
2004
2003
2003

KMC

KMC

=

CIIoITY Cankr-IlerepOypr
CII6oI'AY Cankr-IlerepOypr
BKA nm. A.®.Moxaiickoro Canxr-IlerepOypr
BI'TY "Boenmex" Cankr-IlerepOypr
BI'TY "Boenmex" Cankr-IlerepOypr

I'VAII Cankr-IlerepOypr
CIIoI'ACY Cankr-IlerepOypr
CIIoI'ACY Canxkr-IlerepOypr
CIIoITY Cankr-IlerepOypr
HI'Y um. Jlecragra Cankr-IlerepOypr
JIDTH Cankr-IletepOypr

JITY um. C.M.Kuposa Cankr-IletepOypr
TopHblii yHHBEpCHTET Cankr-IlerepOypr
BKA nm. A.®.Moxaiickoro Canxr-IlerepOypr
TopHblii yHHBEpCHTET Canxkr-IletepOypr
C3UY PAHXuI'C Cankr-IletepOypr
PITMY Cankr-IlerepOypr

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120+
120+
120+
120+
120+
120+
120+

CaMOCTOSTEIBEHO
Cugopos P.O.
IMosnsikos 10.B.
HBaye A.A.
Kones U.B.,lBaueB A.A.
Bunorpanos U.I'.
basbixun E.A.
basbixun E.A.
Jlexapes P.A.
JHansckuit 1.10.
Bennuk A.O.
HBaueB A.A.
Myp3saxanos H.A.
Tomnsxos 10.B.
Myp3saxanos H.A.
Bacuiuckos 1.10.
CaMOCTOSITEIBHO



